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East Division

OkJeW

The Official

T(D) BAGGING all DAY
MAQ's Chairman

Central Division

Kenny's Special K's
NewJack City
Spider Bites
Crockett and Tubbs

West Division

Medwick Kings
Brady's Buffoons
Incredibles
MAYDAY MAYDAY

Total Points

OkJeW

Kenny's Special K's
The Official
Incredibles
Medwick Kings
Brady's Buffoons
MAQ's Chairman
T(D) BAGGING all DAY
NewJack City
Crockett and Tubbs
MAYDAY MAYDAY
Spider Bites
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670.40
594.30
568.95
567.00
548.25
548.15
526.15
512.95
499.15
497.75
486.60
457.40

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.250
0.250
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.250

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV

2-1

1-2
0-3

PF
540.80
467.60
439.80
438.80

PF
503.10
441.95
392.15
442.25

PF
476.30
464.40
421.90
392.80
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PA
420.10
412.35
524.45
469.50

PA
403.80
477.80
475.90
469.55

PA
402.55
449.50
455.00
461.35

PTS
670.40
568.95
512.95
526.15

PTS
594.30
499.15
457.40
497.75

PTS
548.25
548.15
567.00
486.60
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